
LAST	NAME FIRST	NAME AFFILIATION	/	COUNTRY EMAIL

Fukagawa Masafumi	
Tokai	University	School	of	Medicine
JAPAN fukagawa@tokai-u.jp

Wang Angela
University	of	Hong	Kong
HONG	KONG aymwang@hku.hk

Wheeler David
University	College	London
UNITED	KINGDOM d.wheeler@ucl.ac.uk

Abu-Alfa Ali	
American	University	of	Beirut
LEBANON ali.abualfa@gmail.com

Akizawa Tadao
Showa	University	School	of	Medicine
JAPAN akizawa@med.showa-u.ac.jp

Bavanandan	 Sunita	
Kuala	Lumpur	Hospital
MALAYSIA sbavanandan@gmail.com

Choong Lina
Singapore	General	Hospital
SINGAPORE lina.choong.h.l@singhealth.com.sg

Disthabanchong Sinee
Ramathibodi	Hospital
THAILAND sinee.dis@mahidol.ac.th

Fujii	 Naohiko
Hyogo	Prefectural	Nishinomiya	Hospital
JAPAN nfujii-npr@umin.net

Fung Samuel
Princess	Margaret	Hospital
HONG	KONG fungks@ha.org.hk;	wkm908@ha.org.hk

Goh Bak	Leong	
Hospital	Serdang
MALAYSIA bak.leong@gmail.com

Hamano Takayuki
Osaka	University
JAPAN hamatea@kid.med.osaka-u.ac.jp

Hao	 Chuan-Ming
Fudan	University
CHINA chuanminghao@fudan.edu.cn

Iseki Kunitoshi
Tomishiro	Central	Hospital
JAPAN chihokun_ohra@yahoo.co.jp

Karupaiah Tilakavati
Taylor's	University
MALAYSIA tilly_karu@yahoo.co.uk

Kashihara Naoki	
President,	Japanese	Society	of	Nephrology
JAPAN kashinao@med.kawasaki-m.ac.jp

Kazama Junichiro	
Fukushima	Medical	University
JAPAN jjkaz@fmu.ac.jp

Komaba Hirotaka	
Tokai	University	School	of	Medicine
JAPAN hkomaba@tokai-u.jp

Kwon Young	Joo	
Korea	University	College	of	Medicine
KOREA yjkwon@korea.ac.kr

Liew Adrian
Tan	Tock	Seng	Hospital
SINGAPORE draliew2@gmail.com

Lu	 Kuo-Cheng	
Fu-Jen	Catholic	University	Hospital
TAIWAN kuochenglu@gmail.com

Lumlertgul Dusit
Chiang	Mai	University
THAILAND dlumlert@gmail.com;	nephrocmu@gmail.com

Manns Braden	
University	of	Calgary
CANADA bjmanns@ucalgary.ca

Obi Yoshitsugu
UC	Irvine	&	Yokota	US	Air	Base	Hospital
JAPAN yobi@uci.edu

Oh Kook-Hwan
Seoul	National	University	Hospital
KOREA ohchris@hanmail.net

Segawa Hiroko	
Tokushima	University
JAPAN segawa@tokushima-u.ac.jp

Shoji	 Tetsuo	
Osaka	City	University	Graduate	School	of	Medicine
JAPAN t-shoji@med.osaka-cu.ac.jp

SUMMIT	CO-CHAIRS

KDIGO	CO-CHAIR

KDIGO	CKD-MBD	Guideline	Implementation	Summit
Roster	of	Attendees

SUMMIT	PARTICIPANTS



Sumida Keiichi	
Toranomon	Hospital	Kajigaya
JAPAN k-sumida@umin.ac.jp

Tanaka Motoko
Akebono	Clinic
JAPAN tanaka@matusita-kai.or.jp

Tarng Der-Cherng	
Taipei	Veterans	General	Hospital
TAIWAN dctarng@gmail.com;	givemeten26@gmail.com

Tsukamoto Yusuke
Itabashi	Chuo	Medical	Center
JAPAN jinzounet@mac.com

Wakasugi Minako	
Niigata	University
JAPAN minakowa@med.niigata-u.ac.jp

Zhao Ming-Hui
Peking	University	First	Hospital
CHINA mhzhao@bjmu.edu.cn

Zuo Li
Peking	University	People's	Hospital
CHINA zuolimd@hotmail.com

Fujii Hideki
Kobe	University	Graduate	School	of	Medicine
JAPAN

fhideki@med.kobe-u.ac.jp;	hideki-f@tg7.so-
net.ne.jp

Joki Nobuhiko
Toho	University	Ohashi	Medical	Center
JAPAN

joki@oha.toho-u.ac.jp;	
jokinobuhiko@gmail.com

Koiwa Fumihiko
Showa	University	Fujigaoka	Hospita
JAPAN koiwa-f@med.showa-u.ac.jp

Mizobuchi Masahide	
Showa	University	School	of	Medicine
JAPAN mizobu@med.showa-u.ac.jp

Sakaguchi Yusuke
Osaka	University	Graduate	School	of	Medicine
JAPAN sakaguchi@kid.med.osaka-u.ac.jp

Shigematsu Takashi	
Wakayama	Medical	University
JAPAN

taki@wakayama-med.ac.jp,	
doiyuko@wakayama-med.ac.jp

Taniguchi Masatomo
Kyushu	University
JAPAN macha1214@gmail.com

Yamamoto Suguru
Niigata	University	
JAPAN suguru.yamamoto@gmail.com

Huang Ray SUNTOP	HEALTHCARE ray.huang@suntophc.com

Inami Masaki TORII masaki.inami@torii.co.jp

Ito Kenji ONO ke.itou@ono.co.jp

Iwamoto Tatsuru KIRIN tatsuru.iwamoto@kyowa-kirin.co.jp

Kanda Hironori KIRIN hironori.kanda@kyowa-kirin.co.jp

Kawarabayashi Satoru	 NIKKISO
satoru.kawarabayashi@nikkiso.co.jp;	
tetsuhiko.asahara@nikkiso.co.jp

Kondo Yuichiro KIRIN yuichiro.kondo@kyowa-kirin.co.jp

Kuramoto Takuto ONO kuramoto@ono.co.jp

Makino Takashi KIRIN takashi.makino@kyowa-kirin.co.jp

Nikam Milind FRESENIUS	MEDICAL	CARE Milind.Nikam@fmc-asia.com

Orui Satoshi TORII satoshi.orui@torii.co.jp

Sakai Ryosuke ONO ry.sakai@ono.co.jp

Shimazaki Ryutaro KIRIN ryutaro.shimazaki@kyowa-kirin.co.jp

Ueyama Naoki KIRIN naoki.ueyama@kyowa-kirin.co.jp

Yeung Michael FRESENIUS	MEDICAL	CARE Michael.Yeung@fmc-asia.com

Davis John
CEO
KDIGO john.davis@kdigo.org

Green Danielle
Executive	Director
KDIGO danielle.green@kdigo.org

KDIGO	STAFF

OBSERVER	ATTENDEES

SPONSOR	ATTENDEES


